
WQGIT Nominations for 2018-19 Terms (updated 01-16-18) 

At-Large Membership Nominations (Voting Deadline: Thursday, January 18, 2018): 

Nominee Affiliation Contact Information 

Norm Goulet Northern VA Regional Commission ngoulet@novaregion.org 

Kendall Tyree VA Association of Soil and Water 
Conservation Districts 

Kendall.Tyree@vaswcd.org 

Jenn Volk University of Delaware jennvolk@udel.edu  

Stephan Levitsky Sustainability Vice-President, Purdue 
Farms  

steve.levitsky@gmail.com  

Chris Sigmund TeamAg, Inc chriss@teamaginc.com  

Beth McGee Chesapeake Bay Foundation bmcgee@cbf.org  

Lindsay Thompson Delaware-Maryland Agribusiness 
Association 

lindsay.mdag@gmail.com  

   

 

Vice-Chair Nominations (Voting Deadline: Thursday, January 18, 2018): 

Nominee Affiliation Contact Information 

Teresa Koon WV DEP teresa.m.koon@wv.gov 

 

Chair Nominations (Voting Deadline: Monday, January 29, 2018): 

Nominee Affiliation Contact Information 

James Davis-Martin VA DEQ james.davis-martin@deq.virginia.gov 

Dinorah Dalmasy MDE dinorah.dalmasy@maryland.gov  

 

 

mailto:ngoulet@novaregion.org
mailto:Kendall.Tyree@vaswcd.org
mailto:jennvolk@udel.edu
mailto:steve.levitsky@gmail.com
mailto:chriss@teamaginc.com
mailto:bmcgee@cbf.org
mailto:lindsay.mdag@gmail.com
mailto:teresa.m.koon@wv.gov
mailto:james.davis-martin@deq.virginia.gov
mailto:dinorah.dalmasy@maryland.gov

